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NOMBRE NIF

MELILLATEL COMUNICACIONES B52010642
MELILLENSE DE JARDINERIA SL B29960358
MELILLENSE DOS MIL CINCO S.L. B52013778
MELILLENSE DOS MIL CINCO S.L. B52013778
MELILLENSE DOS MIL CINCO S.L. B52013778
MELILLENSE DOS MIL CINCO S.L. B52013778
MELILLENSE DOS MIL CINCO S.L. B52013778
MELILLENSE DOS MIL CINCO S.L. B52013778
MELILLENSE DOS MIL CINCO S.L. B52013778
MELIMAR DISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMARDISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMAR DISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMAR DISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMARDISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMAR DISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMAR DISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMARDISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMARDISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMAR DISTRIBUCIONES SL B29958667
MELIMEXIMSL B29956372
MELIMEXIM SL B29956372
MELIMEXIM SL B29956372
MELIMEXIM SL B29956372
MELIMEXIMSL B29956372
MELIMSOLS.L. B29954401
MELIMSOLS.L. B29954401
MELIMSOLS.L. B29954401
MELIMSOLS.L. B29954401
MELIPRO SL B29961687

MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELISUB SERV.Y TRABAJOS SUBMARINOS, B52017183
MELITABACS.L. B52007291

MELITABACS.L. B52007291

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
110627615
111474456
108107824
108201621
108296979
108393153
110845349
116265119
116317739
107405613
107417438
107440104
107457668
107534802
107600441
107627345
107656254
107682527
107731524
107247918
107272263
107298450
107321611
107366463
108107915
108201712
108297070
108393244
107225264
108108287
108108378
108202084
108202175
108297342
108297432
108393516
108393607
107366554
108108447



